
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

# 
236 
263 
383 
497 
444 
492 
916 
616 
969 
153 
378 
264 
711 
766 
333 
792 
343 
100 
774 
801 
481 
388 

Namn 
Rasmus Bergkvist 
Ludvig Bergkvist 
Max Bodingh 
Kevin Carlsson 
Oskar Strömberg 
Karl Robinson 
Robbin Larsson 
Martin Strandberg 
Philip Johansson 
Wiktor Johansson 
Viktor Kjell 
Jesper Olsson 
Linus Friberg 
Jonathan Svanberg 
Linus Brask 
Robin Magnusson 
Albin Dalenberg 
Andreas Ingemar Dunert 
Daniel Stålberg 
Alexander Lindau 
Seth Siverhav 
Jonas Sponholtz 

Klubb 
BMK Uddevalla 
BMK Uddevalla 
Älvbygdens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
FMCK Borås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Älvbygdens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
FMCK Borås 
Älvbygdens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
BMK Uddevalla 
FMCK Borås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Kinds MK 

Märke 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Bästa 
1:32.455 
1:32.516 
1:32.735 
1:34.564 
1:34.674 
1:35.160 
1:35.263 
1:35.357 
1:35.536 
1:36.214 
1:39.647 
1:39.778 
1:40.425 
1:40.693 
1:41.319 
1:41.729 
1:42.075 
1:44.935 
1:45.632 
1:50.111 
1:51.876 
1:53.649 

På V. 
7 
3 
8 
6 
8 
9 
5 
7 
9 
10 
3 
4 
4 
9 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
3 
2 
3 

Total T. 
16:35.809 
17:33.786 
20:53.246 
20:08.826 
20:40.386 
20:03.962 
20:24.919 
14:45.497 
20:49.928 
21:05.702 
20:23.055 
17:47.212 
20:56.167 
20:41.934 
10:58.496 
9:29.731 
14:24.981 
15:00.968 
20:32.704 
21:42.185 
11:27.531 
9:51.562 

V 
9 
8 
11 
9 
10 
10 
10 
7 
10 
11 
9 
9 
8 
10 
5 
4 
7 
7 
10 
8 
5 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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Serien Västra division 2 södra, delt. 2 
Träning 

Grupp B 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:12:29 

Kungshamnsbanan 1,200 km 

2021-09-25 10:10 


